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Registered Users Who Viewed This Opportunity
Name Company Location View Count
Abdul, Abdul BidAmerica Murrieta, CA 92562 1 time(s)

Acevedo, Fidel Specialty Flooring Inc. Riverside, CA 92504 1 time(s)

Aminabadi, Kash Sika Santa Fe Springs , CA 90670 9 time(s)

Bernardo, Nick Net Gain Marketing Conshohocken, PA 19428 14 time(s)

Bjornsson, Ron SmartProcure Inc. Deerfield Beach, FL 33441 14 time(s)

Boradeh, Farimah Ford E.C.Inc. LOS ANGELES, CA 90024 1 time(s)

Cambron, Heather Century Building Solutions, Inc. Commerce, CA 90022 6 time(s)

Canter, Laura IMS San Diego, CA 92109 1 time(s)

cao, baocheng Tomas Unit 300,Rancho Santa Margarita CA, CA 30021 1 time(s)

Champion, Ryan RFx Analyst, Inc. Dana Point, CA 92624 3 time(s)

Chandler, Steven The Pressure Grout Company Long Beach, CA 90813 1 time(s)

de Asis, Lyra North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC Grand Junction, AL 81504 1 time(s)

Deg, Maria Contractors Register Jefferson Valley, NY 10535 1 time(s)

Dept, Estimating Foundation Pile Inc. Fontana, CA 92335 1 time(s)

Elder, John Surfside Restoration Huntington Beach, CA 92648 1 time(s)

Eppens, Gary G.E. Construction Contractors, Inc. Yorba Linda, CA 92885 7 time(s)

Galaroza, Lalaine ICON WEST, INC Los Angeles, CA 90057 2 time(s)

Ganji, Ahmad BASE Energy Inc San Francisco, CA 94103 2 time(s)

Garcia, Maritsa Del Richardson & Associates, Inc. Inglewood, CA 90301 1 time(s)

Gillmore, Kathy Goss Construction Company Inc. Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 1 time(s)

Hafizi, Ghazaleh Fame Legacy Winnetka, CA 91306 1 time(s)

Haghighat, Alireza Anahita Construction Los Angeles, CA 90024 1 time(s)

Harris, Stuart Alta Foodcraft Long Beach, CA 90810 1 time(s)

Harvey, Leanne California Waters Yorba Linda, CA 92887 2 time(s)

Henderson, Paul Solution Coatings Inc DBA: Valley Line-X Sun Valley , CA 91352 2 time(s)

Leontev, Vladimir GCMS, Inc. Van Nuys, CA 91401 1 time(s)

Lillard, Thomas International Waterscapes Dana Point, CA 92705 1 time(s)

Luna, Janette Best Contracting Services, Inc. Gardena, CA 90248 3 time(s)

Management, Source Deltek Herndon, VA 20171 1 time(s)

Management, Source Onvia Seattle, WA 98101 17 time(s)

Markarian, Varant Masters Contracting Corporation Glendale, CA 91204 1 time(s)

Matosian, Jack Jack Cardani Construction Inc. La Canada , Flintridge, CA 91011 1 time(s)
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Mekikyan, Robert Awi Builders Inc Pico Rivera, CA 90660 1 time(s)

Melnick, Laurie Prime Vendor, Inc. Wilmington, NC 28403 51 time(s)

Merzi, Mahmoud Harbor Coating and Restoration Orange, CA 92869 1 time(s)

Olegine, Andre TecSTONE,INC. sylmar, CA 91342 1 time(s)

Padeh, Nadav CHASE FIRE PROTECTION Glendale, CA 91206 2 time(s)

Planroom, eBidboard Construction Bidboard, Inc San Diego, CA 92130 1 time(s)

quinonez, rob Smalley fullerton , CA 92831 3 time(s)

Reports, Dodge Dodge Data & Analytics New York, NY 10121 54 time(s)

Ridley, Jon Howard Ridley Co. Inc. Chino, CA 91710 2 time(s)

Rivers, Nancy Bidnet ALBANY, NY 12205 1 time(s)

Romero, Edwin ER Landscape & Maintenance INGLEWOOD, CA 90301 3 time(s)

Rose, Shirley Weatherproofing Technologies, Inc. Beachwood, 44122 1 time(s)

Rouse, Lisa Universal Coatings Fresno, CA 93771 1 time(s)

sanchez, lawrence Water Fountain Guy palos verdes, CA 90274 4 time(s)

Shankling, Vicky CES GROUP INC. Huntington Beach, CA 92647 1 time(s)

Slater, Merle Slaterwaterproofing, Inc. Montclair, CA 91763 4 time(s)

Spillo, Joe The BlueBook Network Jefferson Valley, NY 10535 1 time(s)

Tapia, Frank JFS Specialtys Services, Inc. Burbank, CA 91502 1 time(s)

Tracy, David Cor-Ray Painting Co. Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 1 time(s)

Vukovich, Srecko Best Pool & Spa Supplies Croat San Pedro, CA 90731 2 time(s)

Warner, Steve FJ Zam Company Chino, CA 91710 12 time(s)

Whiston, Kristin Reed Construction Data Norcross, GA 30092 3 time(s)

Willis, Kylee KLP Commercial, LLC Manor, TX 78653 1 time(s)

Yalamanchi, Madhuri Lotus USA, Inc Los Angeles, CA 90071 5 time(s)

Yu, Simon Qiang Power Link Global Inc Cerritos, CA 90703 1 time(s)

Zimmerman, J Wickham Outside the Lines, Inc. Anaheim, CA 92806 1 time(s)

Page 2 of 2City of Los Angeles - Business Assistance Virtual Network

10/7/2020https://www.labavn.org/index.cfm?fuseaction=reports.rept_con_vws&actionType=view&l...



Last Name First Name E‐Mail Company

1 Acevedo Fidel fidel@specialtyflooringinc.com Specialty Flooring Inc.

2 Aminabadi Kash aminabadi.kash@us.sika.com Sika

3 Boradeh Farimah farimah@fordecinc.com Ford E.C.Inc.

4 Cambron Heather heather@centurybsi.com Century Building Solutions, Inc.

5 Chandler Steven steve@pressuregrout.com The Pressure Grout Company

6 Deg Maria govbidops@thebluebook.com Contractors Register

7 Dept Estimating estimating@foundationpileinc.com Foundation Pile Inc.

8 Elder John srwjohn@verizon.net Surfside Restoration

9 Eppens Gary gary@gegeneral.com G.E. Construction Contractors, Inc.

10 Galaroza Lalaine lalaine@icon‐west.com ICON WEST, INC

11 Garcia Maritsa maritsag@drainc.com Del Richardson & Associates, Inc.

12 Gillmore Kathy mail@gossconstruction.com Goss Construction Company Inc.

13 Haghighat Alireza ali@anahitacc.com Anahita Construction

14 Harris Stuart stuartharris@altaservice.com Alta Foodcraft

15 Harvey Leanne leads@californiawaters.com California Waters

16 Henderson Paul valleylinex@gmail.com Solution Coatings Inc DBA: Valley Line‐X

17 Leontev Vladimir gcmsinc@Gmail.com GCMS, Inc.

18 Lillard Thomas tom@iwaterscapes.com International Waterscapes

19 Luna Janette estimating@bestcontracting.com Best Contracting Services, Inc.

20 Management Source sourcemgmt@onvia.net Onvia

21 Markarian Varant masters@masterscc.com Masters Contracting Corporation

22 Matosian Jack jackcardani@earthlink.net Jack Cardani Construction Inc.

23 Mekikyan Robert rmekikyan@awibuilders.com Awi Builders Inc

24 Merzi Mahmoud harborcoating@gmail.com Harbor Coating and Restoration

25 Olegine Andre estimating@tecstoneinc.com TecSTONE,INC.

26 Padeh Nadav chasefireprotection@gmail.com CHASE FIRE PROTECTION

27 Planroom eBidboard planroom@ebidboard.com Construction Bidboard, Inc

28 Reports Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com Dodge Data & Analytics

29 Ridley Jon jon@howardridley.com Howard Ridley Co. Inc.

30 Rivers Nancy gbs@bidnet.com Bidnet

31 Rose Shirley srose@tremcoinc.com Weatherproofing Technologies, Inc.

32 Rouse Lisa lisa@universalcoatings.net Universal Coatings

33 Slater Merle merle@slaterwaterproofing.com Slaterwaterproofing, Inc.

34 Spillo Joe jspillo@mail.thebluebook.com The BlueBook Network

35 Tapia Frank ftapiajr@jfsspecialtysvcs.com JFS Specialtys Services, Inc.

36 Tracy David dtracy@corraypainting.com Cor‐Ray Painting Co.

37 Vukovich Srecko bestpool@sbcglobal.net Best Pool & Spa Supplies Croat

38 Warner Steve stevecwarner62@gmail.com FJ Zam Company

39 Whiston Kristin Kristin.Whiston@cmdgroup.com Reed Construction Data

40 Willis Kylee kylee@klpcommercial.com KLP Commercial, LLC

41 Zimmerman J Wickham wickz@otl‐inc.com Outside the Lines, Inc.

42 de Asis Lyra lyra@napc.me

North America Procurement Council, Inc. 

PBC

43 quinonez rob r.quinonez@smalleyandcompany.com Smalley

44 sanchez lawrence waterfountainguy@gmail.com Water Fountain Guy
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